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The following is a list of the U.S. national holidays and the legally observed local holidays for 
calendar year 2014.  
 

 
 

 

DATE DAY OF THE WEEK HOLIDAY TYPE 
Jan. 1 Wednesday New Year’s Day American/French 
Jan. 20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr’s 

Birthday 
American 

Feb. 17 Monday Presidents Day American 
April 21 Monday Easter Monday French 
May 1 Thursday Labor Day French 
May 8 Thursday Veterans Day  French 
May 26 Monday Memorial Day American 
May 29 Thursday Ascension French 
June 9 Monday WhitMonday French 
July 4 Friday Independence Day American 
July 14 Monday French National Day French 
Aug. 15 Friday Assumption Day French 
Sept. 1 Monday Labor Day American 
Oct. 13 Monday Columbus Day American 
Nov. 1 Saturday All Saints' Day French 
Nov. 11 Tuesday Veterans Day (WWI) American/French 
Nov. 27 Thursday Thanksgiving American 
Dec. 25 Thursday Christmas American/French 
 


